
CLASS : M.A.(P) History                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 122603 1667401 * *
2 122606 1667402 * *
3 122612 1667403 20 Twenty
4 122613 1667404 19 Nineteen
5 122618 1667405 19 Nineteen
6 122640 1667405 16 Sixteen
7 122626 1667406 18 Eighteen
8 122634 1667407 19 Nineteen
9 122637 1667408 18 Eighteen

10 122646 1667410 * *
11 122648 1667411 19 Nineteen
12 122649 1667412 19 Nineteen
13 122651 1667413 19 Nineteen
14 122652 1667414 * *
15 122657 1667415 19 Nineteen
16 122675 1667416 18 Eighteen
17 122700 1667417 * *
18 122703 1667418 17 Seventeen
19 122706 1667419 18 Eighteen
20 122715 1667420 19 Nineteen
21 122718 1667421 * *
22 122738 1667422 * *
23 122741 1667423 * *
24 122744 1667424 * *
25 122746 1667425 18 Eighteen
26 122749 1667426 * *
27 122751 1667427 * *
28 122764 1667428 20 Twenty
29 122773 1667429 * *
30 122774 1667430 * *
31 122775 1667431 * *
32 122777 1667432 18 Eighteen
33 122778 1667433 19 Nineteen
34 122779 1667434 18 Eighteen
35 122783 1667435 18 Eighteen
36 122789 1667436 20 Twenty

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Medieval Societies (101)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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37 122796 1667437 * *
38 122799 1667438 * *
39 122804 1667439 * *
40 122809 1667440 * *
41 122619 1667451 * *
42 122627 1667452 17 Seventeen
43 122631 1667453 * *
44 122638 1667454 19 Nineteen
45 122639 1667455 18 Eighteen
46 122653 1667456 19 Nineteen
47 122658 1667457 * *
48 122682 1667458 19 Nineteen
49 122685 1667459 * *
50 122697 1667460 * *
51 122698 1667461 18 Eighteen
52 122717 1667462 19 Nineteen
53 122728 1667463 * *
54 122732 1667464 19 Nineteen
55 122748 1667465 * *
56 122782 1667466 * *
57 122790 1667467 20 Twenty
58 122620 1667501 * *
59 122633 1667502 * *
60 122642 1667503 17 Seventeen
61 122650 1667504 * *
62 122677 1667505 * *
63 122731 1667506 * *
64 122781 1667507 18 Eighteen
65 122788 1667508 20 Twenty
66 122795 1667509 * *
67 122802 1667510 * *
68 122604 1667551 18 Eighteen
69 122605 1667552 18 Eighteen
70 122610 1667553 * *
71 122611 1667554 * *
72 122622 1667555 17 Seventeen
73 122623 1667556 * *
74 122628 1667557 * *
75 122629 1667558 * *
76 122630 1667559 * *
77 122644 1667560 19 Nineteen
78 122655 1667561 19 Nineteen
79 122660 1667562 * *
80 122664 1667563 17 Seventeen
81 122667 1667564 * *
82 122668 1667565 * *
83 122669 1667566 * *
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84 122670 1667567 * *
85 122671 1667568 * *
86 122674 1667569 * *
87 122689 1667570 * *
88 122694 1667571 * *
89 122708 1667572 * *
90 122714 1667573 * *
91 122716 1667574 * *
92 122725 1667575 * *
93 122727 1667576 * *
94 122733 1667577 * *
95 122736 1667578 18 Eighteen
96 122737 1667579 17 Seventeen
97 122742 1667580 * *
98 122750 1667581 * *
99 122753 1667582 20 Twenty

100 122758 1667583 * *
101 122760 1667584 * *
102 122762 1667585 * *
103 122765 1667586 * *
104 122766 1667587 * *
105 122767 1667588 * *
106 122771 1667589 * *
107 122785 1667590 * *
108 122787 1667591 * *
109 122792 1667592 * *
110 122793 1667593 * *
111 122794 1667594 * *
112 122797 1667595 * *
113 122805 1667596 * *
114 122806 1667597 * *
115 122808 1667598 * *
116 122602 1667626 * *
117 122621 1667627 19 Nineteen
118 122687 1667628 * *
119 122693 1667629 * *
120 122699 1667630 * *
121 122701 1667631 * *
122 122705 1667632 19 Nineteen
123 122707 1667633 * *
124 122712 1667634 * *
125 122713 1667635 19 Nineteen
126 122726 1667636 20 Twenty
127 122734 1667637 19 Nineteen
128 122759 1667638 * *
129 122769 1667639 * *
130 122601 1667676 * *
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131 122607 1667677 19 Nineteen
132 122608 1667678 19 Nineteen
133 122609 1667679 19 Nineteen
134 122616 1667680 * *
135 122625 1667681 19 Nineteen
136 122647 1667682 19 Nineteen
137 122654 1667683 19 Nineteen
138 122656 1667684 19 Nineteen
139 122659 1667685 * *
140 122661 1667686 19 Nineteen
141 122662 1667687 19 Nineteen
142 122663 1667688 19 Nineteen
143 122676 1667689 * *
144 122678 1667690 18 Eighteen
145 122679 1667691 18 Eighteen
146 122683 1667692 18 Eighteen
147 122702 1667693 18 Eighteen
148 122709 1667694 * *
149 122719 1667695 * *
150 122720 1667696 18 Eighteen
151 122721 1667697 * *
152 122729 1667698 * *
153 122730 1667699 18 Eighteen
154 122735 1667700 * *
155 122743 1667701 * *
156 122757 1667702 * *
157 122772 1667703 18 Eighteen
158 122798 1667704 18 Eighteen
159 122800 1667705 * *
160 122801 1667706 * *
161 122807 1667707 * *
162 122624 1667751 * *
163 122636 1667752 19 Nineteen
164 122641 1667753 * *
165 122739 1667754 18 Eighteen
166 122745 1667755 19 Nineteen
167 122747 1667756 17 Seventeen
168 122752 1667757 * *
169 122763 1667758 * *
170 122724 1667759 * *
171 122617 1667801 * *
172 122632 1667802 * *
173 122665 1667803 * *
174 122666 1667804 * *
175 122673 1667805 * *
176 122696 1667806 * *
177 122704 1667807 19 Nineteen

Page 4 of 5



178 122710 1667808 * *
179 122722 1667809 18 Eighteen
180 122740 1667810 * *
181 122768 1667811 19 Nineteen
182 122786 1667812 * *
183 122791 1667813 20 Twenty
184 122688 1667851 * *
185 122754 1667852 * *
186 122755 1667853 * *
187 122780 1667854 * *
188 122635 1667855 * *
189 122645 1667856 * *
190 122672 1667857 * *
191 122680 1667858 * *
192 122686 1667859 19 Nineteen
193 122711 1667860 18 Eighteen
194 122723 1667861 * *
195 122756 1667862 18 Eighteen
196 122761 1667863 19 Nineteen
197 122770 1667864 * *
198 122614 1667901 19 Nineteen
199 122615 1667902 16 Sixteen
200 122684 1667903 20 Twenty
201 122695 1667904 * *
202 122776 1667905 * *
203 122784 1667906 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(P) History                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 122603 1667401 * *
2 122606 1667402 * *
3 122612 1667403 12 Tweleve
4 122613 1667404 17 Seventeen
5 122618 1667405 16 Sixteen
6 122640 1667405 16 Sixteen
7 122626 1667406 16 Sixteen
8 122634 1667407 17 Seventeen
9 122637 1667408 17 Seventeen

10 122646 1667410 * *
11 122648 1667411 15 Fifteen
12 122649 1667412 16 Sixteen
13 122651 1667413 18 Eighteen
14 122652 1667414 * *
15 122657 1667415 17 Seventeen
16 122675 1667416 16 Sixteen
17 122700 1667417 * *
18 122703 1667418 16 Sixteen
19 122706 1667419 17 Seventeen
20 122715 1667420 17 Seventeen
21 122718 1667421 * *
22 122738 1667422 * *
23 122741 1667423 * *
24 122744 1667424 * *
25 122746 1667425 17 Seventeen
26 122749 1667426 * *
27 122751 1667427 * *
28 122764 1667428 19 Nineteen
29 122773 1667429 * *
30 122774 1667430 * *
31 122775 1667431 * *
32 122777 1667432 17 Seventeen
33 122778 1667433 16 Sixteen
34 122779 1667434 16 Sixteen
35 122783 1667435 17 Seventeen
36 122789 1667436 17 Seventeen
37 122796 1667437 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Modern World (102)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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38 122799 1667438 * *
39 122804 1667439 19 Nineteen
40 122809 1667440 * *
41 122619 1667451 * *
42 122627 1667452 14 Fourteen
43 122631 1667453 * *
44 122638 1667454 17 Seventeen
45 122639 1667455 16 Sixteen
46 122653 1667456 13 Thirteen
47 122658 1667457 * *
48 122682 1667458 16 Sixteen
49 122685 1667459 * *
50 122697 1667460 * *
51 122698 1667461 17 Seventeen
52 122717 1667462 16 Sixteen
53 122728 1667463 * *
54 122732 1667464 17 Seventeen
55 122748 1667465 * *
56 122782 1667466 * *
57 122790 1667467 17 Seventeen
58 122620 1667501 * *
59 122633 1667502 * *
60 122642 1667503 15 Fifteen
61 122650 1667504 * *
62 122677 1667505 * *
63 122731 1667506 * *
64 122781 1667507 14 Fourteen
65 122788 1667508 17 Seventeen
66 122795 1667509 * *
67 122802 1667510 * *
68 122604 1667551 18 Eighteen
69 122605 1667552 14 Fourteen
70 122610 1667553 * *
71 122611 1667554 * *
72 122622 1667555 16 Sixteen
73 122623 1667556 * *
74 122628 1667557 * *
75 122629 1667558 * *
76 122630 1667559 * *
77 122644 1667560 12 Tweleve
78 122655 1667561 13 Thirteen
79 122660 1667562 * *
80 122664 1667563 15 Fifteen
81 122667 1667564 * *
82 122668 1667565 * *
83 122669 1667566 * *
84 122670 1667567 * *

Page 2 of 5



85 122671 1667568 * *
86 122674 1667569 * *
87 122689 1667570 * *
88 122694 1667571 * *
89 122708 1667572 * *
90 122714 1667573 * *
91 122716 1667574 * *
92 122725 1667575 * *
93 122727 1667576 * *
94 122733 1667577 * *
95 122736 1667578 14 Fourteen
96 122737 1667579 14 Fourteen
97 122742 1667580 * *
98 122750 1667581 * *
99 122753 1667582 19 Nineteen

100 122758 1667583 * *
101 122760 1667584 * *
102 122762 1667585 * *
103 122765 1667586 * *
104 122766 1667587 * *
105 122767 1667588 * *
106 122771 1667589 * *
107 122785 1667590 * *
108 122787 1667591 * *
109 122792 1667592 * *
110 122793 1667593 * *
111 122794 1667594 * *
112 122797 1667595 * *
113 122805 1667596 * *
114 122806 1667597 * *
115 122808 1667598 * *
116 122602 1667626 * *
117 122621 1667627 17 Seventeen
118 122687 1667628 * *
119 122693 1667629 * *
120 122699 1667630 * *
121 122701 1667631 * *
122 122705 1667632 16 Sixteen
123 122707 1667633 * *
124 122712 1667634 * *
125 122713 1667635 13 Thirteen
126 122726 1667636 13 Thirteen
127 122734 1667637 16 Sixteen
128 122759 1667638 * *
129 122769 1667639 * *
130 122601 1667676 * *
131 122607 1667677 15 Fifteen
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132 122608 1667678 17 Seventeen
133 122609 1667679 17 Seventeen
134 122616 1667680 * *
135 122625 1667681 16 Sixteen
136 122647 1667682 17 Seventeen
137 122654 1667683 17 Seventeen
138 122656 1667684 17 Seventeen
139 122659 1667685 * *
140 122661 1667686 16 Sixteen
141 122662 1667687 17 Seventeen
142 122663 1667688 17 Seventeen
143 122676 1667689 * *
144 122678 1667690 16 Sixteen
145 122679 1667691 15 Fifteen
146 122683 1667692 17 Seventeen
147 122702 1667693 16 Sixteen
148 122709 1667694 * *
149 122719 1667695 * *
150 122720 1667696 16 Sixteen
151 122721 1667697 * *
152 122729 1667698 * *
153 122730 1667699 16 Sixteen
154 122735 1667700 * *
155 122743 1667701 * *
156 122757 1667702 * *
157 122772 1667703 13 Thirteen
158 122798 1667704 16 Sixteen
159 122800 1667705 * *
160 122801 1667706 * *
161 122807 1667707 * *
162 122624 1667751 * *
163 122636 1667752 * *
164 122641 1667753 * *
165 122739 1667754 17 Seventeen
166 122745 1667755 18 Eighteen
167 122747 1667756 17 Seventeen
168 122752 1667757 * *
169 122763 1667758 * *
170 122724 1667759 * *
171 122617 1667801 * *
172 122632 1667802 * *
173 122665 1667803 * *
174 122666 1667804 * *
175 122673 1667805 * *
176 122696 1667806 * *
177 122704 1667807 17 Seventeen
178 122710 1667808 * *
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179 122722 1667809 14 Fourteen
180 122740 1667810 * *
181 122768 1667811 16 Sixteen
182 122786 1667812 * *
183 122791 1667813 17 Seventeen
184 122688 1667851 * *
185 122754 1667852 * *
186 122755 1667853 * *
187 122780 1667854 * *
188 122635 1667855 * *
189 122645 1667856 * *
190 122672 1667857 * *
191 122680 1667858 * *
192 122686 1667859 15 Fifteen
193 122711 1667860 16 Sixteen
194 122723 1667861 * *
195 122756 1667862 14 Fourteen
196 122761 1667863 17 Seventeen
197 122770 1667864 19 Nineteen
198 122614 1667901 14 Fourteen
199 122615 1667902 15 Fifteen
200 122684 1667903 13 Thirteen
201 122695 1667904 * *
202 122776 1667905 * *
203 122784 1667906 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(P) History                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 122603 1667401 17 Seventeen
2 122606 1667402 * *
3 122612 1667403 18 Eighteen
4 122613 1667404 18 Eighteen
5 122618 1667405 * *
6 122640 1667405 17 Seventeen
7 122626 1667406 * *
8 122634 1667407 18 Eighteen
9 122637 1667408 15 Fifteen

10 122646 1667410 * *
11 122648 1667411 16 Sixteen
12 122649 1667412 18 Eighteen
13 122651 1667413 16 Sixteen
14 122652 1667414 * *
15 122657 1667415 17 Seventeen
16 122675 1667416 18 Eighteen
17 122700 1667417 * *
18 122703 1667418 * *
19 122706 1667419 * *
20 122715 1667420 18 Eighteen
21 122718 1667421 * *
22 122738 1667422 * *
23 122741 1667423 * *
24 122744 1667424 * *
25 122746 1667425 16 Sixteen
26 122749 1667426 * *
27 122751 1667427 * *
28 122764 1667428 17 Seventeen
29 122773 1667429 * *
30 122774 1667430 * *
31 122775 1667431 * *
32 122777 1667432 17 Seventeen
33 122778 1667433 17 Seventeen
34 122779 1667434 * *
35 122783 1667435 15 Fifteen
36 122789 1667436 17 Seventeen

Subject : Polity and Economy of Medieval
India (1200 to 1750 (103)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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37 122796 1667437 * *
38 122799 1667438 * *
39 122804 1667439 18 Eighteen
40 122809 1667440 * *
41 122619 1667451 * *
42 122627 1667452 * *
43 122631 1667453 * *
44 122638 1667454 18 Eighteen
45 122639 1667455 16 Sixteen
46 122653 1667456 * *
47 122658 1667457 * *
48 122682 1667458 15 Fifteen
49 122685 1667459 * *
50 122697 1667460 * *
51 122698 1667461 * *
52 122717 1667462 17 Seventeen
53 122728 1667463 * *
54 122732 1667464 18 Eighteen
55 122748 1667465 * *
56 122782 1667466 * *
57 122790 1667467 17 Seventeen
58 122620 1667501 * *
59 122633 1667502 * *
60 122642 1667503 * *
61 122650 1667504 * *
62 122677 1667505 * *
63 122731 1667506 * *
64 122781 1667507 16 Sixteen
65 122788 1667508 17 Seventeen
66 122795 1667509 * *
67 122802 1667510 * *
68 122604 1667551 16 Sixteen
69 122605 1667552 17 Seventeen
70 122610 1667553 * *
71 122611 1667554 * *
72 122622 1667555 17 Seventeen
73 122623 1667556 * *
74 122628 1667557 * *
75 122629 1667558 * *
76 122630 1667559 * *
77 122644 1667560 18 Eighteen
78 122655 1667561 * *
79 122660 1667562 * *
80 122664 1667563 17 Seventeen
81 122667 1667564 * *
82 122668 1667565 * *
83 122669 1667566 * *
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84 122670 1667567 * *
85 122671 1667568 * *
86 122674 1667569 * *
87 122689 1667570 * *
88 122694 1667571 * *
89 122708 1667572 * *
90 122714 1667573 * *
91 122716 1667574 * *
92 122725 1667575 * *
93 122727 1667576 * *
94 122733 1667577 * *
95 122736 1667578 18 Eighteen
96 122737 1667579 17 Seventeen
97 122742 1667580 * *
98 122750 1667581 * *
99 122753 1667582 17 Seventeen

100 122758 1667583 * *
101 122760 1667584 * *
102 122762 1667585 * *
103 122765 1667586 * *
104 122766 1667587 * *
105 122767 1667588 * *
106 122771 1667589 * *
107 122785 1667590 * *
108 122787 1667591 * *
109 122792 1667592 * *
110 122793 1667593 * *
111 122794 1667594 * *
112 122797 1667595 * *
113 122805 1667596 * *
114 122806 1667597 * *
115 122808 1667598 * *
116 122602 1667626 * *
117 122621 1667627 18 Eighteen
118 122687 1667628 * *
119 122693 1667629 * *
120 122699 1667630 * *
121 122701 1667631 * *
122 122705 1667632 18 Eighteen
123 122707 1667633 * *
124 122712 1667634 * *
125 122713 1667635 18 Eighteen
126 122726 1667636 * *
127 122734 1667637 15 Fifteen
128 122759 1667638 * *
129 122769 1667639 * *
130 122601 1667676 * *
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131 122607 1667677 17 Seventeen
132 122608 1667678 17 Seventeen
133 122609 1667679 18 Eighteen
134 122616 1667680 * *
135 122625 1667681 18 Eighteen
136 122647 1667682 16 Sixteen
137 122654 1667683 * *
138 122656 1667684 * *
139 122659 1667685 * *
140 122661 1667686 18 Eighteen
141 122662 1667687 18 Eighteen
142 122663 1667688 * *
143 122676 1667689 * *
144 122678 1667690 18 Eighteen
145 122679 1667691 17 Seventeen
146 122683 1667692 18 Eighteen
147 122702 1667693 18 Eighteen
148 122709 1667694 * *
149 122719 1667695 * *
150 122720 1667696 * *
151 122721 1667697 * *
152 122729 1667698 * *
153 122730 1667699 17 Seventeen
154 122735 1667700 * *
155 122743 1667701 * *
156 122757 1667702 * *
157 122772 1667703 17 Seventeen
158 122798 1667704 18 Eighteen
159 122800 1667705 * *
160 122801 1667706 * *
161 122807 1667707 * *
162 122624 1667751 * *
163 122636 1667752 17 Seventeen
164 122641 1667753 * *
165 122739 1667754 * *
166 122745 1667755 * *
167 122747 1667756 * *
168 122752 1667757 * *
169 122763 1667758 * *
170 122724 1667759 * *
171 122617 1667801 * *
172 122632 1667802 * *
173 122665 1667803 * *
174 122666 1667804 * *
175 122673 1667805 * *
176 122696 1667806 * *
177 122704 1667807 * *

Page 4 of 5



178 122710 1667808 * *
179 122722 1667809 18 Eighteen
180 122740 1667810 * *
181 122768 1667811 17 Seventeen
182 122786 1667812 * *
183 122791 1667813 15 Fifteen
184 122688 1667851 * *
185 122754 1667852 * *
186 122755 1667853 * *
187 122780 1667854 * *
188 122635 1667855 * *
189 122645 1667856 * *
190 122672 1667857 * *
191 122680 1667858 * *
192 122686 1667859 16 Sixteen
193 122711 1667860 * *
194 122723 1667861 * *
195 122756 1667862 18 Eighteen
196 122761 1667863 * *
197 122770 1667864 18 Eighteen
198 122614 1667901 * *
199 122615 1667902 * *
200 122684 1667903 * *
201 122695 1667904 * *
202 122776 1667905 * *
203 122784 1667906 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(P) History                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 122603 1667401 17 Seventeen
2 122606 1667402 * *
3 122612 1667403 14 Fourteen
4 122613 1667404 20 Twenty
5 122618 1667405 16 Sixteen
6 122640 1667405 16 Sixteen
7 122626 1667406 18 Eighteen
8 122634 1667407 19 Nineteen
9 122637 1667408 19 Nineteen

10 122646 1667410 * *
11 122648 1667411 18 Eighteen
12 122649 1667412 20 Twenty
13 122651 1667413 20 Twenty
14 122652 1667414 * *
15 122657 1667415 20 Twenty
16 122675 1667416 18 Eighteen
17 122700 1667417 * *
18 122703 1667418 18 Eighteen
19 122706 1667419 19 Nineteen
20 122715 1667420 19 Nineteen
21 122718 1667421 * *
22 122738 1667422 * *
23 122741 1667423 * *
24 122744 1667424 * *
25 122746 1667425 18 Eighteen
26 122749 1667426 * *
27 122751 1667427 * *
28 122764 1667428 17 Seventeen
29 122773 1667429 * *
30 122774 1667430 * *
31 122775 1667431 * *
32 122777 1667432 19 Nineteen
33 122778 1667433 18 Eighteen
34 122779 1667434 19 Nineteen
35 122783 1667435 19 Nineteen
36 122789 1667436 18 Eighteen
37 122796 1667437 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Colonial India (1757 – 1857)(104)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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38 122799 1667438 * *
39 122804 1667439 18 Eighteen
40 122809 1667440 * *
41 122619 1667451 * *
42 122627 1667452 14 Fourteen
43 122631 1667453 * *
44 122638 1667454 17 Seventeen
45 122639 1667455 18 Eighteen
46 122653 1667456 20 Twenty
47 122658 1667457 * *
48 122682 1667458 19 Nineteen
49 122685 1667459 * *
50 122697 1667460 * *
51 122698 1667461 19 Nineteen
52 122717 1667462 18 Eighteen
53 122728 1667463 * *
54 122732 1667464 20 Twenty
55 122748 1667465 * *
56 122782 1667466 * *
57 122790 1667467 18 Eighteen
58 122620 1667501 * *
59 122633 1667502 * *
60 122642 1667503 18 Eighteen
61 122650 1667504 * *
62 122677 1667505 * *
63 122731 1667506 * *
64 122781 1667507 19 Nineteen
65 122788 1667508 18 Eighteen
66 122795 1667509 * *
67 122802 1667510 * *
68 122604 1667551 18 Eighteen
69 122605 1667552 18 Eighteen
70 122610 1667553 * *
71 122611 1667554 * *
72 122622 1667555 15 Fifteen
73 122623 1667556 * *
74 122628 1667557 * *
75 122629 1667558 * *
76 122630 1667559 * *
77 122644 1667560 17 Seventeen
78 122655 1667561 18 Eighteen
79 122660 1667562 * *
80 122664 1667563 16 Sixteen
81 122667 1667564 * *
82 122668 1667565 * *
83 122669 1667566 * *
84 122670 1667567 * *
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85 122671 1667568 * *
86 122674 1667569 * *
87 122689 1667570 * *
88 122694 1667571 * *
89 122708 1667572 * *
90 122714 1667573 * *
91 122716 1667574 * *
92 122725 1667575 * *
93 122727 1667576 * *
94 122733 1667577 * *
95 122736 1667578 20 Twenty
96 122737 1667579 18 Eighteen
97 122742 1667580 * *
98 122750 1667581 * *
99 122753 1667582 18 Eighteen

100 122758 1667583 * *
101 122760 1667584 * *
102 122762 1667585 * *
103 122765 1667586 * *
104 122766 1667587 * *
105 122767 1667588 * *
106 122771 1667589 * *
107 122785 1667590 * *
108 122787 1667591 * *
109 122792 1667592 * *
110 122793 1667593 * *
111 122794 1667594 * *
112 122797 1667595 * *
113 122805 1667596 * *
114 122806 1667597 * *
115 122808 1667598 * *
116 122602 1667626 * *
117 122621 1667627 18 Eighteen
118 122687 1667628 * *
119 122693 1667629 * *
120 122699 1667630 * *
121 122701 1667631 * *
122 122705 1667632 19 Nineteen
123 122707 1667633 * *
124 122712 1667634 * *
125 122713 1667635 19 Nineteen
126 122726 1667636 19 Nineteen
127 122734 1667637 19 Nineteen
128 122759 1667638 * *
129 122769 1667639 * *
130 122601 1667676 * *
131 122607 1667677 16 Sixteen
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132 122608 1667678 16 Sixteen
133 122609 1667679 18 Eighteen
134 122616 1667680 * *
135 122625 1667681 17 Seventeen
136 122647 1667682 19 Nineteen
137 122654 1667683 18 Eighteen
138 122656 1667684 18 Eighteen
139 122659 1667685 * *
140 122661 1667686 20 Twenty
141 122662 1667687 19 Nineteen
142 122663 1667688 20 Twenty
143 122676 1667689 * *
144 122678 1667690 18 Eighteen
145 122679 1667691 19 Nineteen
146 122683 1667692 19 Nineteen
147 122702 1667693 17 Seventeen
148 122709 1667694 * *
149 122719 1667695 * *
150 122720 1667696 19 Nineteen
151 122721 1667697 * *
152 122729 1667698 * *
153 122730 1667699 19 Nineteen
154 122735 1667700 * *
155 122743 1667701 * *
156 122757 1667702 * *
157 122772 1667703 19 Nineteen
158 122798 1667704 19 Nineteen
159 122800 1667705 * *
160 122801 1667706 * *
161 122807 1667707 * *
162 122624 1667751 * *
163 122636 1667752 18 Eighteen
164 122641 1667753 * *
165 122739 1667754 19 Nineteen
166 122745 1667755 19 Nineteen
167 122747 1667756 19 Nineteen
168 122752 1667757 * *
169 122763 1667758 * *
170 122724 1667759 * *
171 122617 1667801 * *
172 122632 1667802 * *
173 122665 1667803 * *
174 122666 1667804 * *
175 122673 1667805 * *
176 122696 1667806 * *
177 122704 1667807 19 Nineteen
178 122710 1667808 * *
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179 122722 1667809 19 Nineteen
180 122740 1667810 * *
181 122768 1667811 18 Eighteen
182 122786 1667812 * *
183 122791 1667813 17 Seventeen
184 122688 1667851 * *
185 122754 1667852 * *
186 122755 1667853 * *
187 122780 1667854 * *
188 122635 1667855 * *
189 122645 1667856 * *
190 122672 1667857 * *
191 122680 1667858 * *
192 122686 1667859 17 Seventeen
193 122711 1667860 19 Nineteen
194 122723 1667861 * *
195 122756 1667862 19 Nineteen
196 122761 1667863 18 Eighteen
197 122770 1667864 19 Nineteen
198 122614 1667901 16 Sixteen
199 122615 1667902 18 Eighteen
200 122684 1667903 19 Nineteen
201 122695 1667904 * *
202 122776 1667905 * *
203 122784 1667906 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(P) History                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 122603 1667401 15 Fifteen
2 122606 1667402 * *
3 122612 1667403 * *
4 122613 1667404 20 Twenty
5 122618 1667405 20 Twenty
6 122640 1667405 * *
7 122626 1667406 20 Twenty
8 122634 1667407 * *
9 122637 1667408 * *

10 122646 1667410 * *
11 122648 1667411 * *
12 122649 1667412 * *
13 122651 1667413 19 Nineteen
14 122652 1667414 * *
15 122657 1667415 * *
16 122675 1667416 18 Eighteen
17 122700 1667417 * *
18 122703 1667418 19 Nineteen
19 122706 1667419 20 Twenty
20 122715 1667420 * *
21 122718 1667421 * *
22 122738 1667422 * *
23 122741 1667423 * *
24 122744 1667424 * *
25 122746 1667425 * *
26 122749 1667426 * *
27 122751 1667427 * *
28 122764 1667428 * *
29 122773 1667429 * *
30 122774 1667430 * *
31 122775 1667431 * *
32 122777 1667432 20 Twenty
33 122778 1667433 * *
34 122779 1667434 19 Nineteen
35 122783 1667435 * *
36 122789 1667436 * *

Subject : History of China and Japan in
Modern Times (105)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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37 122796 1667437 * *
38 122799 1667438 * *
39 122804 1667439 20 Twenty
40 122809 1667440 * *
41 122619 1667451 * *
42 122627 1667452 20 Twenty
43 122631 1667453 * *
44 122638 1667454 * *
45 122639 1667455 * *
46 122653 1667456 19 Nineteen
47 122658 1667457 * *
48 122682 1667458 18 Eighteen
49 122685 1667459 * *
50 122697 1667460 * *
51 122698 1667461 * *
52 122717 1667462 17 Seventeen
53 122728 1667463 * *
54 122732 1667464 * *
55 122748 1667465 * *
56 122782 1667466 * *
57 122790 1667467 * *
58 122620 1667501 * *
59 122633 1667502 * *
60 122642 1667503 19 Nineteen
61 122650 1667504 * *
62 122677 1667505 * *
63 122731 1667506 * *
64 122781 1667507 * *
65 122788 1667508 * *
66 122795 1667509 * *
67 122802 1667510 * *
68 122604 1667551 * *
69 122605 1667552 * *
70 122610 1667553 * *
71 122611 1667554 * *
72 122622 1667555 * *
73 122623 1667556 * *
74 122628 1667557 * *
75 122629 1667558 * *
76 122630 1667559 * *
77 122644 1667560 * *
78 122655 1667561 19 Nineteen
79 122660 1667562 * *
80 122664 1667563 20 Twenty
81 122667 1667564 * *
82 122668 1667565 * *
83 122669 1667566 * *
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84 122670 1667567 * *
85 122671 1667568 * *
86 122674 1667569 * *
87 122689 1667570 * *
88 122694 1667571 * *
89 122708 1667572 * *
90 122714 1667573 * *
91 122716 1667574 * *
92 122725 1667575 * *
93 122727 1667576 * *
94 122733 1667577 * *
95 122736 1667578 * *
96 122737 1667579 * *
97 122742 1667580 * *
98 122750 1667581 * *
99 122753 1667582 * *

100 122758 1667583 * *
101 122760 1667584 * *
102 122762 1667585 * *
103 122765 1667586 * *
104 122766 1667587 * *
105 122767 1667588 * *
106 122771 1667589 * *
107 122785 1667590 * *
108 122787 1667591 * *
109 122792 1667592 * *
110 122793 1667593 * *
111 122794 1667594 * *
112 122797 1667595 * *
113 122805 1667596 * *
114 122806 1667597 * *
115 122808 1667598 * *
116 122602 1667626 * *
117 122621 1667627 20 Twenty
118 122687 1667628 * *
119 122693 1667629 * *
120 122699 1667630 * *
121 122701 1667631 * *
122 122705 1667632 * *
123 122707 1667633 * *
124 122712 1667634 * *
125 122713 1667635 * *
126 122726 1667636 19 Nineteen
127 122734 1667637 * *
128 122759 1667638 * *
129 122769 1667639 * *
130 122601 1667676 * *
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131 122607 1667677 * *
132 122608 1667678 * *
133 122609 1667679 * *
134 122616 1667680 * *
135 122625 1667681 * *
136 122647 1667682 20 Twenty
137 122654 1667683 20 Twenty
138 122656 1667684 20 Twenty
139 122659 1667685 * *
140 122661 1667686 * *
141 122662 1667687 * *
142 122663 1667688 19 Nineteen
143 122676 1667689 * *
144 122678 1667690 19 Nineteen
145 122679 1667691 * *
146 122683 1667692 * *
147 122702 1667693 * *
148 122709 1667694 * *
149 122719 1667695 * *
150 122720 1667696 19 Nineteen
151 122721 1667697 * *
152 122729 1667698 * *
153 122730 1667699 * *
154 122735 1667700 * *
155 122743 1667701 * *
156 122757 1667702 * *
157 122772 1667703 20 Twenty
158 122798 1667704 * *
159 122800 1667705 * *
160 122801 1667706 * *
161 122807 1667707 * *
162 122624 1667751 * *
163 122636 1667752 20 Twenty
164 122641 1667753 * *
165 122739 1667754 19 Nineteen
166 122745 1667755 19 Nineteen
167 122747 1667756 18 Eighteen
168 122752 1667757 * *
169 122763 1667758 * *
170 122724 1667759 * *
171 122617 1667801 * *
172 122632 1667802 * *
173 122665 1667803 * *
174 122666 1667804 * *
175 122673 1667805 * *
176 122696 1667806 * *
177 122704 1667807 18 Eighteen
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178 122710 1667808 * *
179 122722 1667809 * *
180 122740 1667810 * *
181 122768 1667811 * *
182 122786 1667812 * *
183 122791 1667813 * *
184 122688 1667851 * *
185 122754 1667852 * *
186 122755 1667853 * *
187 122780 1667854 * *
188 122635 1667855 * *
189 122645 1667856 * *
190 122672 1667857 * *
191 122680 1667858 * *
192 122686 1667859 * *
193 122711 1667860 19 Nineteen
194 122723 1667861 * *
195 122756 1667862 * *
196 122761 1667863 19 Nineteen
197 122770 1667864 18 Eighteen
198 122614 1667901 20 Twenty
199 122615 1667902 20 Twenty
200 122684 1667903 18 Eighteen
201 122695 1667904 * *
202 122776 1667905 * *
203 122784 1667906 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(P) History                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 122603 1667401 17 Seventeen
2 122606 1667402 * *
3 122612 1667403 16 Sixteen
4 122613 1667404 * *
5 122618 1667405 17 Seventeen
6 122640 1667405 15 Fifteen
7 122626 1667406 16 Sixteen
8 122634 1667407 17 Seventeen
9 122637 1667408 15 Fifteen

10 122646 1667410 * *
11 122648 1667411 16 Sixteen
12 122649 1667412 17 Seventeen
13 122651 1667413 * *
14 122652 1667414 * *
15 122657 1667415 15 Fifteen
16 122675 1667416 * *
17 122700 1667417 * *
18 122703 1667418 19 Nineteen
19 122706 1667419 17 Seventeen
20 122715 1667420 18 Eighteen
21 122718 1667421 * *
22 122738 1667422 * *
23 122741 1667423 * *
24 122744 1667424 * *
25 122746 1667425 18 Eighteen
26 122749 1667426 * *
27 122751 1667427 * *
28 122764 1667428 17 Seventeen
29 122773 1667429 * *
30 122774 1667430 * *
31 122775 1667431 * *
32 122777 1667432 18 Eighteen
33 122778 1667433 17 Seventeen
34 122779 1667434 18 Eighteen
35 122783 1667435 16 Sixteen
36 122789 1667436 17 Seventeen
37 122796 1667437 * *
38 122799 1667438 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : History of Europe (1789 – 1914) (106)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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39 122804 1667439 18 Eighteen
40 122809 1667440 * *
41 122619 1667451 * *
42 122627 1667452 18 Eighteen
43 122631 1667453 * *
44 122638 1667454 15 Fifteen
45 122639 1667455 16 Sixteen
46 122653 1667456 16 Sixteen
47 122658 1667457 * *
48 122682 1667458 * *
49 122685 1667459 * *
50 122697 1667460 * *
51 122698 1667461 17 Seventeen
52 122717 1667462 * *
53 122728 1667463 * *
54 122732 1667464 18 Eighteen
55 122748 1667465 * *
56 122782 1667466 * *
57 122790 1667467 16 Sixteen
58 122620 1667501 * *
59 122633 1667502 * *
60 122642 1667503 15 Fifteen
61 122650 1667504 * *
62 122677 1667505 * *
63 122731 1667506 * *
64 122781 1667507 16 Sixteen
65 122788 1667508 16 Sixteen
66 122795 1667509 * *
67 122802 1667510 * *
68 122604 1667551 18 Eighteen
69 122605 1667552 18 Eighteen
70 122610 1667553 * *
71 122611 1667554 * *
72 122622 1667555 18 Eighteen
73 122623 1667556 * *
74 122628 1667557 * *
75 122629 1667558 * *
76 122630 1667559 * *
77 122644 1667560 15 Fifteen
78 122655 1667561 16 Sixteen
79 122660 1667562 * *
80 122664 1667563 * *
81 122667 1667564 * *
82 122668 1667565 * *
83 122669 1667566 * *
84 122670 1667567 * *
85 122671 1667568 * *
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86 122674 1667569 * *
87 122689 1667570 * *
88 122694 1667571 * *
89 122708 1667572 * *
90 122714 1667573 * *
91 122716 1667574 * *
92 122725 1667575 * *
93 122727 1667576 * *
94 122733 1667577 * *
95 122736 1667578 17 Seventeen
96 122737 1667579 16 Sixteen
97 122742 1667580 * *
98 122750 1667581 * *
99 122753 1667582 18 Eighteen

100 122758 1667583 * *
101 122760 1667584 * *
102 122762 1667585 * *
103 122765 1667586 * *
104 122766 1667587 * *
105 122767 1667588 * *
106 122771 1667589 * *
107 122785 1667590 * *
108 122787 1667591 * *
109 122792 1667592 * *
110 122793 1667593 * *
111 122794 1667594 * *
112 122797 1667595 * *
113 122805 1667596 * *
114 122806 1667597 * *
115 122808 1667598 * *
116 122602 1667626 * *
117 122621 1667627 * *
118 122687 1667628 * *
119 122693 1667629 * *
120 122699 1667630 * *
121 122701 1667631 * *
122 122705 1667632 17 Seventeen
123 122707 1667633 * *
124 122712 1667634 * *
125 122713 1667635 19 Nineteen
126 122726 1667636 16 Sixteen
127 122734 1667637 17 Seventeen
128 122759 1667638 * *
129 122769 1667639 * *
130 122601 1667676 * *
131 122607 1667677 17 Seventeen
132 122608 1667678 17 Seventeen
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133 122609 1667679 18 Eighteen
134 122616 1667680 * *
135 122625 1667681 16 Sixteen
136 122647 1667682 16 Sixteen
137 122654 1667683 18 Eighteen
138 122656 1667684 18 Eighteen
139 122659 1667685 * *
140 122661 1667686 15 Fifteen
141 122662 1667687 15 Fifteen
142 122663 1667688 15 Fifteen
143 122676 1667689 * *
144 122678 1667690 17 Seventeen
145 122679 1667691 17 Seventeen
146 122683 1667692 18 Eighteen
147 122702 1667693 17 Seventeen
148 122709 1667694 * *
149 122719 1667695 * *
150 122720 1667696 17 Seventeen
151 122721 1667697 * *
152 122729 1667698 * *
153 122730 1667699 17 Seventeen
154 122735 1667700 * *
155 122743 1667701 * *
156 122757 1667702 * *
157 122772 1667703 * *
158 122798 1667704 16 Sixteen
159 122800 1667705 * *
160 122801 1667706 * *
161 122807 1667707 * *
162 122624 1667751 * *
163 122636 1667752 18 Eighteen
164 122641 1667753 * *
165 122739 1667754 17 Seventeen
166 122745 1667755 16 Sixteen
167 122747 1667756 17 Seventeen
168 122752 1667757 * *
169 122763 1667758 * *
170 122724 1667759 * *
171 122617 1667801 * *
172 122632 1667802 * *
173 122665 1667803 * *
174 122666 1667804 * *
175 122673 1667805 * *
176 122696 1667806 * *
177 122704 1667807 17 Seventeen
178 122710 1667808 * *
179 122722 1667809 19 Nineteen
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180 122740 1667810 * *
181 122768 1667811 17 Seventeen
182 122786 1667812 * *
183 122791 1667813 17 Seventeen
184 122688 1667851 * *
185 122754 1667852 * *
186 122755 1667853 * *
187 122780 1667854 * *
188 122635 1667855 * *
189 122645 1667856 * *
190 122672 1667857 * *
191 122680 1667858 * *
192 122686 1667859 19 Nineteen
193 122711 1667860 18 Eighteen
194 122723 1667861 * *
195 122756 1667862 16 Sixteen
196 122761 1667863 16 Sixteen
197 122770 1667864 16 Sixteen
198 122614 1667901 19 Nineteen
199 122615 1667902 19 Nineteen
200 122684 1667903 16 Sixteen
201 122695 1667904 * *
202 122776 1667905 * *
203 122784 1667906 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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